
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

117 
71 
50 

166 
93 
36 

961 
646 
998 
123 

27 
169 

51 
78 

136 
28 

114 
107 
411 
366 

12 
84 
22 
69 

279 
61 
68 

122 
186 

92 
908 

91 
247 
115 

Name 

Martin Nilsson 
Marc Zellhöfer 
Lucas Victor Christiansen 
Frans Thor Jakobsen 
Jan Dickopf 
Henrik Lilja 
Viktor Osberg 
Peter Rodin 
Bo Pedersen 
Mikkel Daugaard 
Thorleif Møller 
Michael N Paulsen 
Pelle Meijer 
Anders Cronberg 
Søren Bak 
Michael Poulsen 
Ernest Krüger 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Daniel Gustavsson 
Simone Frederiksen 
Gerd Karch 
Martin Johansen 
Troels Brammer Hansen 
Andreas Stefansen 
Michael Skindersø 
Frank Kristoffer Hansen 
Allan Dahl 
Tony Paukku 
Kenneth Kørnov 
Rune Debel 
Jacob Holm 
James Norbury 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Søren Lundh 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:47.562 
1:49.028 
1:49.769 
1:51.247 
1:52.051 
1:52.976 
1:53.779 
1:54.045 
1:54.508 
1:54.632 
1:54.865 
1:55.191 
1:55.993 
1:56.275 
1:56.626 
1:57.021 
1:57.261 
1:57.544 
1:57.655 
1:57.979 
1:58.077 
1:58.392 
1:58.414 
1:58.620 
1:58.621 
1:58.657 
1:58.808 
1:58.835 
2:00.249 
2:00.306 
2:00.655 
2:01.021 
2:01.962 
2:03.933 

Diff 

1.466 
2.207 
3.685 
4.489 
5.414 
6.217 
6.483 
6.946 
7.070 
7.303 
7.629 
8.431 
8.713 
9.064 
9.459 
9.699 
9.982 

10.093 
10.417 
10.515 
10.830 
10.852 
11.058 
11.059 
11.095 
11.246 
11.273 
12.687 
12.744 
13.093 
13.459 
14.400 
16.371 

Best Speed 

152,452 
150,402 
149,386 
147,402 
146,344 
145,146 
144,121 
143,785 
143,204 
143,049 
142,759 
142,355 
141,371 
141,028 
140,603 
140,129 
139,842 
139,505 
139,374 
138,991 
138,875 
138,506 
138,480 
138,240 
138,239 
138,197 
138,021 
137,990 
136,367 
136,302 
135,908 
135,497 
134,452 
132,313 

In Lap 

4 
6 
2 
3 
3 
6 
1 
3 
2 
2 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
2 
5 
6 
7 
5 
2 
2 
6 
5 
4 
3 
6 
2 
5 
1 
4 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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